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Response Summary Total Started Survey: 22

Total Finished Survey: 20 (90.9%)
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PAGE: £7%/Z2 BASIC INFO

1LBRH-LEERER, BROBMNERNEEENEMAE=, MEE, BEAMLEENN  Download
HEEFFAMNZA. Please provide a few basic information. We promise not to reveal it to any others. If
possible, please use the same information as you registered during the event.

Response Response

Percent Count
B Reaponses: 100.0% 22
gﬁEvEFz:;i)lc;nses 100.0% 22
answered question 22
skipped question 0
2. BATFWRA 25 51 B B2 e ) 3t $ A 4% 2 R AV BR Ak K0 ? Which of the following Create Chart ~ Download

categories best describes your current employment status?

Response Response

Percent Count
TERZ 4 Enrolled Student 77.3% 17
/A E]ER 51 Company Employee 13.6% 3
HBAFHEEFI4ELIA 52 Government/Non-profit 0.0% 0
Organization Member o
B BRER 2 Self-employed 4.5% 1
Hith (155 ) Other (please specify) .
Sh 4.5% 1
ow Responses
answered question 22
skipped question 0
3. IR U B AIR;ESNH ? How did you hear about this event? Create Chart  Download

Response Response

answered question 22

skipped question 1]
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3. BRI BHAREENE ? How did you hear about this event? Create Chart  Download
Percent Count

TUNAMR51ZR TUNA Mailing List 4.5% 1

JtZRGNOMEF 4 Beijing GNOME User Group 4.5% 1

(BJGUG)

LinuxToy 27.3% 6

XML (GHMIBE ) Social Networks 13.6% 3

(G+/Weibo etc)

M4&135/BBS Web Forums/BBS 9.1% 2

BRI Friends 40.9% 9

Hfth (538 ) Other (please specify) 0.0% 0
answered question 22

skipped question 0
PAGE: ;&1 EVENT SESSIONS
4. B AT EF BTN Please rate your interest against the following topics. Create Chart  Download

F#8 Not Tl Less —hg A Quite  1RYF Very K&
Rating Rating

Interesting Interesting So So Interesting Interesting il Not
Average Count
Attend
GNOME Shell by Z# 50% (1)  5.0% (1) 10'?;/‘; 65{‘1’;/’; 10.0% (2) 5'?:/; 355 20
Firefox & Firefox OS by =135 0.0%(0)  5.0% (1) 35"2;/") 40.0% (8)  20.0% (4) 0'%/; 3.75 20
Airelinux by B2 0.0%(0)  5.0% (1) 15"2;/") 60{% 15.0% (3) 5'({1’/; 3.70 20
Demo: Fedora (Fedora X E&) 50% (1)  5.0% (1) 15"2;/‘; 30.0% (6)  20.0% (4) 25'?"5/‘; 2.80 20
Demo: LPI (LPI IAERA) 10.0% (2)  10.0% (2) 20'% 15.0% (3)  5.0% (1) 40'(:;/‘; 175 20
Hackfest: Software Defined Radio o o 10.0% o o 30.0%
) oy e 00%(0)  10.0% (2) by 300%(6)  200%(4) o 2.70 20
answered question 20
skipped question 2
5. BN SR HEN FAI#ETN T WIZEME TN Please give your opinion on the presenters' Create Chart Download
professional level to the topic.
A%l Not BLEE —MRE [EERY EEZW x& Rating Rating
answered question 20

skipped question 2
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5. BN ESMLEHRE N FAHERN E WIZEMEIFN Please give your opinion on the presenters’ Create Chart Download
professional level to the topic.
Professional Slightly Moderately Quite Very i Not
Average Count
Professional Professional Professional Professional Attend
GNOME Shell by ZH# 0.0% (0) 10.0% (2) 25.0% (5) 55.0% (11) 5.0% (1) 53:/‘; 3.40 20
Firefox & Firefox OS by R#&& 5.0% (1) 5.0% (1) 30.0% (6) 55.0% (11) 5.0% (1) 0%/‘; 3.50 20
Aireli = o o 0 o o 0.0%
irelinux by B2 5.0% (1) 5.0% (1) 25.0% (5) 60.0% (12) 5.0% (1) ) 3.55 20
answered question 20
skipped question 2
Show this Page Only
PAGE: j&5/1£H42 EVENT ORGANIZATION
6. IBW A REENIRIAFNARS FHE ? How satisfied are you with the venue Create Chart  Download
and the service?
Response Response
Percent Count
JE%#E Extremely satisfied 45.0% 9
tE4%#E Moderately satisfied 45.0% 9
—fi&A% Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied 10.0% 2
LLA AR Moderately dissatisfied 0.0% 0
JEERFHE Extremely dissatisfied 0.0% 0
answered question 20
skipped question 2
7. W FiESNALA LR R TL9N{A] ? How organized was the event? Create Chart Download
Response Response
Percent Count
JEEE R Extremely organized 15.0% 3
+45 %8 Very organized 30.0% 6
A HEF Somewhat organized 45.0% 9
E=iREL Slightly organized 10.0% 2
+43i&%L Not at all organized 0.0% 0
answered question 20
skipped question 2
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7. WFEENHILA LR B 5L AN ? How organized was the event? Create Chart  Download
BiER8i% Something to Say? 1
Show Responses
p
answered question 20
skipped question 2
8. BRRE, BWAKENFHEEWMM ? Overall, how satisfied are you with this Create Chart  Download
event?
Response Response
Percent Count
JEEHE Extremely satisfied 35.0% 7
LE4%# & Moderately satisfied 50.0% 10
—fi&A% Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied 15.0% 3
LE4XR#E Moderately dissatisfied 0.0% 0
JEEARFHE Extremely dissatisfied 0.0% 0
answered question 20
skipped question 2
Show this Page Only
PAGE: #8j2i THOUGHTS & SUGGESTIONS
9. SIEHNEMEIIER T 4H X ? What kind of activity do you expect in future Create Chart  Download
events?
T8 Not FCH Less —fig 58 Quite  REF Very Rating Rating
Interesting Interesting So So Interesting Interesting Average Count
FARE Technical Seminar 0.0% (0)  15.8% (3) 15'?;/‘; 5751’:/’; 10.5% (2) 363 19
NN ) . 33.3% . .
[NE8 & Lightning Talk 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) ©) 50.0% (9) 16.7% (3) 3.83 18
e 5 . 27.8% . o
RA&RR Demo 0.0% (0)  11.1% (2) ) 278%(5)  333%(6) 3.83 18
gt : o o, 50.0% o, o
37 %H Installation Fest 11.1% (2) 5.6% (1) ©) 16.7% (3) 16.7% (3) 3.22 18
N o o 22.2% o, o
H15F % Hack Fest 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) ) 50.0% (9) 27.8% (5) 4.06 18
Hfth (158 ) Other (please specify) 1
Show Responses
answered question 19
skipped question 3
10. WiE X EME ST B4 BINEEE ? What thoughts or suggestions do you want to tell Download
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TUNA?

Response

Count
Hide Responses 5

Responses (5) || Text Analysis || My Categories (0) |

Showing 5 text responses No responses selected

FRIFERZFERT AN B P 2A0S ?
9/30/2013 12:12 AM  View Responses

piLIN:
9/29/2013 9:45 PM  View Responses

SIEMNERE, SIBINSHEYE, SEMEEH,
9/29/2013 10:23 AM  View Responses

BREF, NIHFRERFERF
9/29/2013 8:28 AM  View Responses

ERIAE-EBARERT LW,
9/29/2013 8:27 AM  View Responses

answered question 5

skipped question 17



